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Event 10b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
3000m Bot - Result

1. 28 Alasdair NORRIS (JM19) 3:30.954
Half Lap 13.641 (1)

Lap 1 22.361 22.361 (1)
Lap 2 16.495 38.856 (1)
Lap 3 16.165 55.022 (1)
Lap 4 16.456 1:11.478 (1)
Lap 5 16.666 1:28.145 (1)
Lap 6 16.816 1:44.962 (1)
Lap 7 17.144 2:02.106 (1)
Lap 8 17.557 2:19.664 (1)
Lap 9 17.683 2:37.348 (1)

Lap 10 17.682 2:55.030 (1)
Lap 11 18.002 3:13.032 (1)
Lap 12 17.922 3:30.954 (1)

2. 25 Sam HUDSON (JM19) 3:44.667 +13.713
Half Lap 14.399 14.399 (2)

Lap 1 23.261 23.261 (2)
Lap 2 17.796 41.057 (2)
Lap 3 18.172 59.230 (2)
Lap 4 18.420 1:17.650 (2)
Lap 5 18.587 1:36.238 (2)
Lap 6 18.307 1:54.545 (2)
Lap 7 18.198 2:12.744 (2)
Lap 8 18.347 2:31.091 (2)
Lap 9 18.476 2:49.567 (2)

Lap 10 18.500 3:08.068 (2)
Lap 11 18.529 3:26.597 (2)
Lap 12 18.070 3:44.667 (2)


